
2. Führzügelklasse

Führzügelklasse 1

Führzügelklasse 2.1

26 Juna (B)
     
      Marie Blümle (2020)     Reit- und Fahrverein Wiesental /         
                                               IG Welsh

35 Moorwegs Sunny (A)
     
     Charlotte Friedrich (2021)

1a

1b

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

14 Bergischland Finja (A)
     
     Tessa Gabb (2016)                               PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.

  5 Silvanus Fabula Bonae Vitae (A)
     
     Marta Pohl (2016)                                PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.

21 Exellent (Pb)
     
      Anna Teichmann (2015)                   RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

31 Millstone Didergidoo (Pb)

     Alea Winter (2015)

  5 Silvanus Fabula Bonae Vitae (A)

     Carola Seiffert (2016)                          PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.
   

14 Bergischland Finja (A)

     Elenor Hopf (2015)                              PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.

29 Lexleigh Toy Soldier (A)

     Toni Lena Vogler (2016)

Führzügelklasse 2.2



3. First Ridden

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

15 Bergischland Fluffy (A)

     Antonia Lehr (2010)

23 Give me five 

      Marie Eifert (2011)                           RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

  1 Penolwyn Stanley (A)

     Johanna Felicitas Loth (2015)                              RFV Mücke

  9 Tüddel (Pb)

     Sophie Marth (2010)

14 Bergischland Finja (A)

     Amalia Hofheinz (2014)                       PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.

13 Awakino Golden Diva (D)

     Neele- Marou Merz (2012)        Verein d. Jagdreiter Fulda

22 Geryon 

      Leonie Schuchmann (2012)             RSG Kastanienhof Eifa



4. Junior Handling

Junior Handling 1

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5.Platz

6. Platz

  3 Randeck Ruby (D)

      Anna Tappe (2009)                                            RuF Anspach

  5 Silvanus Fabula Bonae Vitae (A)

     Elenor Hopf (2015)                              PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.
  

14 Bergischland Finja (A)

      Tessa Gabb (2016)                               PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.
          

12 Areras Camilla (D)

     Meike Wilhelm (2013)                            Fellbegegnung e.V.

22 Geryon 

      Leonie Schuchmann (2012)             RSG Kastanienhof Eifa
        

31 Millstone Didgeridoo (Pb)

     Ida Hof (2012)

Junior Handling 2
15 Bergischland Fluffy (A)

     Antonia Lehr (2010)

14 Bergischland Finja (A)

     Amalia Hofheinz (2014)                      PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.

 5 Silvanus Fabula Bonae Vitae (A)

     Marta Pohl (2016)                                PPSF-Weidenhof e.V.

29 Lexleigh Toy Soldier (A)

      Elli Vogler (2014)

34 Moonrose Roxy (A)

      Alea Winter (2015)

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz



5. Semi / Senior Handling

34 Moonrose Roxy (A)

     Lisa Winter

35 Moorwegs Sunny (A)

     Sonja- Manuela Friedrich

31 Millstone Didgeridoo (Pb)

     Manuel Holz

2 Petite Jolie (Pb)

     Martina Wolf                                                            IG Welsh

33 Millstone Vip (B)

     Diana Hof

37 Nilaja 
 
     Lara Sophie Schalk                            RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

1. Platz

2. Platz

3.Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz



6. Ridden Class

  3 Randeck Ruby (D)

     Eva Janka                                                            RuF Anspach

17 Celli Chesslynn (D)

     Lena Strüber                                        RuF Niederzeuzheim

30 Menwyd Sheela (D)

     Elena Meyer                                   RuFV Sachsenhausen

27 Kantje`s Zanzibar (NF)

     Antonia Regusz                             RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

22 Geryon

     Lara Sophie Schalk                       RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

 11 Volegro CR

      Joana Wettlaufer (2006)                 RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

12 Areras Camilla (D)

      Ilka Rosenthal       Pferdesportfreunde Siegen-Dreisbach

  4 Sietlands Dexter (Pb)

     Lea- Sophie Hofmann

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz



9. Platz

10. Platz

11. Platz

12. Platz

13. Platz

19 De Wheem`s Lotte (B)

     Fee Bornschier                                       RV Hilperhausen 

  7 Terra Amara (D)

     Gillian Rompf                                                RuF Driedorf

16 Brennabor Velvet Storm (D)

     Martha Engel

24 Gwynfaes Ceirion (D)

     Ann- Marie Weise

   
  2 Petite Jolie (Pb)

     Saskia Wolf
  



7. Welsh Hunterspringen II

17 Celli Chesslynn (D)

     Lena Strüber                                         RuF Niederzeuzheim 

  6 Small Edition (Pb)

     Hannah Bohl (2006)                          RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

  7 Terra Amara (D)

     Gillian Rompf                                                      RuF Driedorf

  8 Touch Me Now (Pb)

     Jette Martin (2012)                           RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

11 Volegro CR

     Joana Wettlaufer (2006)                  RSG Kastanienhof Eifa
   

30 Menwyd Sheela (D)

     Elena Meyer                                   RuFV Sachsenhausen

18 Chery Jamiro (D)

      Ilka Rosenthal        Pferdesportfreunde Siegen-Dreisbach 

25 Hesselteichs Golden Day

     Carolin Diefke                                      RSV Untergeis e.V.

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

9. Platz

?

 2 Petite Jolie (Pb)

     Saskia Wolf

21 Exellent (Pb)

     Sophie Teichmann (2010)                RSG Kastanienhof Eifa



8. Elementarspringen

19 De Wheem`s Lotte (B)

     Fee Bornschier                                            RV Hilperhausen

  8 Touch Me Now (Pb)

     Jette Martin (2012)                           RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

16 Brennabor Velvet Storm (D)

     Martha Jakob (2011)                                              RV Lorsch

27 Kantje`s Zanzibar (NF)

     Antonia Regusz                                  RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

  1 Penolwyn Stanley (A)

     Johanna Felicitas Loth (2015)                            RFV Mücke

  3 Randeck Ruby (D)

     Anna Tappe (2009)                                            RuF Anspach 

31 Millstone Didgeridoo (Pb)

      Ida Hof

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz



9. Freizeitreitergehorsamswettbewerb

18 Chery Jamiro (D)

      Ilka Rosenthal        Pferdesportfreunde Siegen-Dreisbach 

  4 Sietlands Dexter (Pb)

      Lea- Sophie Hofmann

25 Hesselteichs Golden Day

     Carolin Diefke                                           RSV Untergeis e.V.

23 Give me five 

     Marie Eifert (2011)                            RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

  2 Petite Jolie (Pb)

     Saskia Wolf

  8 Touch Me Now (Pb)

     Jette Martin (2012)                           RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

36 Nadoo
       
     Helena Hölscher                                RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

21 Exellent (Pb)

     Sophie Teichmann (2010)                RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



10. Gehorsamswettbewerb an der Hand

31 Millstone Didgeridoo (Pb)

     Manuel Holz

10 Valentinus Sputnik (B)

     Britta Drefert                                        RuF Mengerskirchen

34 Moonrose Roxy (A)

     Claudia Hoffarth

35 Moorwegs Sunny (A)

     Sonja- Manuela Friedrich

36 Nadoo
       
     Helena Hölscher                                RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

25 Hesselteichs Golden Day

     Carolin Diefke                                           RSV Untergeis e.V.

  2 Petite Jolie (Pb)

     Martina Wolf                                                             IG Welsh

12 Areras Camilla (D)

     Meike Wilhelm

37 Nilaja 

     Lara Sophie Schalk                            RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

33 Millstone Vip

      Ida Hof

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

9. Platz

10. Platz



11. Jump and Run

  31 Millstone Didgeridoo (Pb)

        Nele Hoffarth & Manuel Holz
 

19 De Wheem`s Lotte (B)

     Fee Bornschier                                           RV Hilperhausen

25 Hesselteichs Golden Day

     Carolin Diefke                                          RSV Untergeis e.V.

6 Small Edition (Pb)

     Hannah Bohl (2006)                         RSG Kastanienhof Eifa
   

16 Brennabor Velvet Storm (D)

     Martha Engel

  8 Touch Me Now (Pb)

     Jette Martin (2012)                          RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

20 Exellent (Pb)

     Sophie Teichmann (2010)               RSG Kastanienhof Eifa

30 Menwyd Sheela (D)

     Elena Meyer                                       RuFV Sachsenhausen

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz



12. Langzügelwettbewerb

31 Millstone Didgeridoo (Pb)

     Nele Hoffarth

10 Valentinus Sputnik (B)

     Britta Drefert                                       RuF Mengerskirchen

34 Moonrose Roxy (A)

     Claudia Hoffarth

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz


